
CLCC 2022-23 Officers and Board of Directors

Updated November 2022


Position Board of 
Director Term 

E-Mail Telephone

David Glass President Sept 2023
 glassdavida@gmail.com 651-343-9674
Greg Duppler President-Elect Sept 2023 greg.duppler@yahoo.com 612-310-7236
Terri Erickson Secretary Sept 2023
 terriwestmetro@kw.com 612-889-2808
Chuck Vinar Treasurer Sept 2023 ohs7100@gmail.com 763-438-6198
Brad Geisler Director Sept 2023 bradgeisler8@gmail.com 612-868-9337
Lori Larson Director Sept 2023 ljlarson@mac.com 703-599-4128
Liz Baird Director Sept 2024 lizbaird22@gmail.com 612-599-4128
Mark Grimme Director Sept 2024 mrkgrimme@gmail.com 952-240-9633
Sue Wolf Director Sept 2025 suewolf5600@gmail.com 612-619-5600
Bren Stepp Director Sept 2025 stepplady@gmail.com 763-242-1488
Dick Ebert Director Sept 2025 dickebert@hotmail.com 320-274-3788
Scott Erdal Director Sept 2025 scotterdal@gmail.com 507-382-6956
Mary Ellen Wells Director Sept 2026 mewells11@gmail.com 612-298-7181
Beth Trout Director Sept 2026 bethtrout58@gmail.com 507-271-2967
Bonnie Sadergaski Director Sept 2026 bsadergaski@gmail.com 952-250-2666
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